VOWC ONE-WAY CASSETTE INDOOR UNITS
VA R I A B L E  R E F R I G E R A N T F LO W  S Y S T E M S
VOWC
One-Way Cassette Indoor Units | R-410A | 60Hz 5,000 to 24,000 Btuh
C O M M E R C I A L
P R O D U C T S P E C I F I C AT I O N S  ( E H B )
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
Form Number 211220 | December 2024
Supersedes all previous versions
V OW C 012 S 4 - 4 P
Brand/Family
V = Variable Refrigerant Flow (VRF)
Unit Type
OW = One-Way Cassette Indoor Units
Major Design Sequence
C = 3rd Generation
Cooling Efficiency
S = High Efficiency
Refrigerant Type
4 =  R-410A
Controls Protocol
4 = Phase 4
Nominal Cooling Capacity - Btuh
005 = 5,000 Btuh
007 = 7,000 Btuh
009 = 9,000 Btuh
012 = 12,000 Btuh
015 = 15,000 Btuh
018 = 18,000 Btuh
24 = 24,000 Btuh
Voltage
P = 208/230V-1 phase-60hz
VOWC One-Way Cassette | Page 2
CONTENTS
Capacity Table .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 10
Center Of Gravity  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
Dimensions  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16
Electrical Wiring  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 20
Model Number Identification .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 1
Performance Characteristics / Electrical Data  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 9
Piping Diagram  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29
Sound Power Level  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 23
Sound Pressure Level .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 21
Specifications  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Temperature And Air Flow Distribution  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 25
VOWC One-Way Cassette | Page 3
1 Way Cassette
SpecificSpecificationation
1Way CASSETTE 1Way CASSETTE
VOWC005S4-4P VOWC007S4-4P
ΦΦ,,  ##,,  VV,,  HHzz 1,2,208~230,60 1,2,208~230V,60
-- HP / HR HP / HR
BBttuu//hh 5,000 7,500
UUSS  RRTT 0.42 0.63